
g: (033) 2582-1390

1999 Kalyani Mahavidyalaya
City Centre Complex,

P.O.-Kalyani, Dist.-Nadia, West Bengal,
PIN-741 235.

Ref. No: KMAendcr (Internal)82024 Date: 29.06.2024

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

Sealed tenders are invited by the Principal, Kalyani Mahavidyalaya for purchase of
Following Laboratory Items from experienced and reliable Firms, Suppliers, Co-operative
Society and other IT Supplier Agency.

Tender papers may be downloaded from Kalyani Mahavidyalaya website
(wmv.kalyanimahavidyalaya.ac.in) as per following schedule:

I) Date of inviting Tender: 29.06.2024

2) Date of submission of Tender paper: 01.07.2024 to 08.07.2024 up to 4.00 p.m.

3) Date of opening Tender: 09.07.2024 at 3.00 p.m.

4) Name of work: Purchase of Laboratory Items

ITEM NAME OF WORK

NO.

01 Weighing Balance

02 Weighing Balance

03 pH meter

SPECIFICATION Quantity ESTIMATE TOTAL

AMOUNT

Capacity 1
200 g. (appx)
Readability

0.001 g.(l mg).

Repeatability (Std. Dev.)
+0.001 g.(l mg)
Pan size 1 10 mm

External calibration

Warrant : I ear
Capacity 1
10 g. (appx)

Readability

0.0001 mg).
Repeatability (Std. Dev.)
40.0001 g.(0.l mg)
Pan size 45 mm

External calibration

Warranty: I year

Digital Display, 1
In-built tem erature



t: (033) 2582-1390

Kalyani Mahavidyalaya
City Centre Complex,

P.O.-Kalyani, Dist.-Nadia, West Bengal,

04 Pen type pH meter

D6.gq

Principal,

Kalyani Mahavidyalaya.

Primipal
Mahavidyalaya
Nadia 'W.H.)

PIN-741 235.

measurement, pH range
0-14, Any reputed make

Digital, pH range 0-14, 1
An re uted make


